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Tuesday   6:45 pm Lanes 3 - 40Clayton Valley
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Dolls W/Balls
2 Yung Cumz
3 4 Bad B's
4 Ace in the Hole
5 M&M's
6 That's my Teammate
7 No 'F' in Strike
8 Team 8
9 Team 9

10 Chillin w/ Og's

11 The Bowling Stones
12 U
13 BALL TO THE WALL
14 9's or Better
15 Team 15
16 OLDER THAN DIRT
17 Spare Me
18 Taveroma
19 We Just Ok
20 AllOutOfBubblGum

21 Team 21
22 Team 22
23 Team 23
24 Team 24
25 Super Brooklyn
26 Refiner's Fire
27 Team 27
28 Secret Weapon
29 Knocking Down Pin(t)s
30 Tortang Talong

31 Pin Droppers
32 Pin Crushers
33 The Messengers
34 Royal Flush
35 Freakin' 10 Pins
36 Blame the Ball
37 Team 37
38 Team 38

Lane Assignments
3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22

Wk01  09/05   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12 13- 14 15- 16 17- 18 19- 20
Wk02  09/12  38- 35   2- 37   4-  1   6-  3   8-  5  10-  7  12-  9  14- 11 16- 13 18- 15
Wk03  09/19  31- 36 33- 38 35- 37   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14  11- 16
Wk04  09/26  34- 27 36- 29 38- 31 37- 33  35-  2   6-  4   8-  1  10-  3  12-  5  14-  7
Wk05  10/03  23- 32 25- 34 27- 36 29- 38 31- 37 33- 35   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10   3- 12

Wk06  10/10  30- 19 32- 21 34- 23 36- 25 38- 27 37- 29 35- 31  33-  2   8-  6  10-  4
Wk07  10/17  15- 28 17- 30 19- 32 21- 34 23- 36 25- 38 27- 37 29- 35 31- 33   2-  8
Wk08  10/24  26- 11 28- 13 30- 15 32- 17 34- 19 36- 21 38- 23 37- 25 35- 27 33- 29
Wk09  11/07   7- 24   9- 26  11- 28 13- 30 15- 32 17- 34 19- 36 21- 38 23- 37 25- 35
Wk10  11/14  22-  3  24-  5  26-  7  28-  9  30- 11 32- 13 34- 15 36- 17 38- 19 37- 21

Wk11  11/21   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32 13- 34 15- 36 17- 38
Wk12  11/28  18-  8  20-  6  22-  4  24-  1  26-  3  28-  5  30-  7  32-  9  34- 11 36- 13
Wk13  12/05  12- 16 10- 18   8- 20   6- 22   4- 24   1- 26   3- 28   5- 30   7- 32   9- 34
Wk14  12/12  25-  2  16- 14 18- 12 20- 10  22-  8  24-  6  26-  4  28-  1  30-  3  32-  5
Wk15  12/19  21- 27 23- 25   2- 16  14- 18 12- 20 10- 22   8- 24   6- 26   4- 28   1- 30

Wk16  01/02  23- 11 25- 28 24- 33 22- 18   4- 15  30-  2   5- 26  21- 12 32- 13  10-  6 Manually assigned
Wk17  01/09  29- 17 27- 19 25- 21  23-  2  18- 16 20- 14 22- 12 24- 10  26-  8  28-  6
Wk18  01/16  13- 31 15- 29 17- 27 19- 25 21- 23   2- 18  16- 20 14- 22 12- 24 10- 26
Wk19  01/23  33-  9  31- 11 29- 13 27- 15 25- 17 23- 19  21-  2  20- 18 22- 16 24- 14
Wk20  01/30   5- 35   7- 33   9- 31  11- 29 13- 27 15- 25 17- 23 19- 21   2- 20  18- 22

Wk21  02/06  37-  1  35-  3  33-  5  31-  7  29-  9  27- 11 25- 13 23- 15 21- 17  19-  2
Wk22  02/13   6- 38   4- 37   1- 35   3- 33   5- 31   7- 29   9- 27  11- 25 13- 23 15- 21
Wk23  02/20  36- 10  38-  8  37-  6  35-  4  33-  1  31-  3  29-  5  27-  7  25-  9  23- 11
Wk24  02/27  14- 34 12- 36 10- 38   8- 37   6- 35   4- 33   1- 31   3- 29   5- 27   7- 25
Wk25  03/05  32- 18 34- 16 36- 14 38- 12 37- 10  35-  8  33-  6  31-  4  29-  1  27-  3

Wk26  03/12  22- 30 20- 32 18- 34 16- 36 14- 38 12- 37 10- 35   8- 33   6- 31   4- 29
Wk27  03/19  28- 26 30- 24 32- 22 34- 20 36- 18 38- 16 37- 14 35- 12 33- 10  31-  8
Wk28  03/26  11- 13   2- 28  26- 30 24- 32 22- 34 20- 36 18- 38 16- 37 14- 35 12- 33
Wk29  04/02  15-  7  13-  9  11-  2  30- 28 32- 26 34- 24 36- 22 38- 20 37- 18 35- 16
Wk30  04/09   3- 17   5- 15   7- 13   9- 11   2- 30  28- 32 26- 34 24- 36 22- 38 20- 37

Wk31  04/16  19-  4  17-  1  15-  3  13-  5  11-  7   9-  2  32- 30 34- 28 36- 26 38- 24
Wk32  04/23  13- 26 33- 25 31- 29  34-  2  23- 19 24- 27 38- 32 21- 30 22- 10  28-  5 Manually assigned
Wk33  04/30   4- 10   1-  3  21- 12 23- 13   6- 11   8- 37  18-  2  14- 15   5-  7  24- 27 Manually assigned

23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40
Wk01  09/05  21- 22 23- 24 25- 26 27- 28 29- 30 31- 32 33- 34 35- 36 37- 38
Wk02  09/12  20- 17 22- 19 24- 21 26- 23 28- 25 30- 27 32- 29 34- 31 36- 33
Wk03  09/19  13- 18 15- 20 17- 22 19- 24 21- 26 23- 28 25- 30 27- 32 29- 34
Wk04  09/26  16-  9  18- 11 20- 13 22- 15 24- 17 26- 19 28- 21 30- 23 32- 25
Wk05  10/03   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18  11- 20 13- 22 15- 24 17- 26 19- 28 21- 30

Wk06  10/10  12-  1  14-  3  16-  5  18-  7  20-  9  22- 11 24- 13 26- 15 28- 17
Wk07  10/17   6- 10   4- 12   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22  11- 24 13- 26
Wk08  10/24  31-  2  10-  8  12-  6  14-  4  16-  1  18-  3  20-  5  22-  7  24-  9
Wk09  11/07  27- 33 29- 31   2- 10   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18   3- 20   5- 22
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Lane Assignments - continued
23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40

Wk10  11/14  35- 23 33- 25 31- 27  29-  2  12- 10  14-  8  16-  6  18-  4  20-  1
Wk11  11/21  19- 37 21- 35 23- 33 25- 31 27- 29   2- 12  10- 14   8- 16   6- 18
Wk12  11/28  38- 15 37- 17 35- 19 33- 21 31- 23 29- 25  27-  2  14- 12 16- 10
Wk13  12/05  11- 36 13- 38 15- 37 17- 35 19- 33 21- 31 23- 29 25- 27   2- 14
Wk14  12/12  34-  7  36-  9  38- 11 37- 13 35- 15 33- 17 31- 19 29- 21 27- 23

Wk15  12/19   3- 32   5- 34   7- 36   9- 38  11- 37 13- 35 15- 33 17- 31 19- 29
Wk16  01/02  16- 19 35- 14 17- 20 36- 34   8- 27  29- 31   9- 38   3- 37   1-  7 Manually assigned
Wk17  01/09  30-  4  32-  1  34-  3  36-  5  38-  7  37-  9  35- 11 33- 13 31- 15
Wk18  01/16   8- 28   6- 30   4- 32   1- 34   3- 36   5- 38   7- 37   9- 35  11- 33
Wk19  01/23  26- 12 28- 10  30-  8  32-  6  34-  4  36-  1  38-  3  37-  5  35-  7

Wk20  01/30  16- 24 14- 26 12- 28 10- 30   8- 32   6- 34   4- 36   1- 38   3- 37
Wk21  02/06  22- 20 24- 18 26- 16 28- 14 30- 12 32- 10  34-  8  36-  6  38-  4
Wk22  02/13  17- 19   2- 22  20- 24 18- 26 16- 28 14- 30 12- 32 10- 34   8- 36
Wk23  02/20  21- 13 19- 15  17-  2  24- 22 26- 20 28- 18 30- 16 32- 14 34- 12
Wk24  02/27   9- 23  11- 21 13- 19 15- 17   2- 24  22- 26 20- 28 18- 30 16- 32

Wk25  03/05  25-  5  23-  7  21-  9  19- 11 17- 13  15-  2  26- 24 28- 22 30- 20
Wk26  03/12   1- 27   3- 25   5- 23   7- 21   9- 19  11- 17 13- 15   2- 26  24- 28
Wk27  03/19  29-  6  27-  4  25-  1  23-  3  21-  5  19-  7  17-  9  15- 11  13-  2
Wk28  03/26  10- 31   8- 29   6- 27   4- 25   1- 23   3- 21   5- 19   7- 17   9- 15
Wk29  04/02  33- 14 31- 12 29- 10  27-  8  25-  6  23-  4  21-  1  19-  3  17-  5

Wk30  04/09  18- 35 16- 33 14- 31 12- 29 10- 27   8- 25   6- 23   4- 21   1- 19
Wk31  04/16  37- 22 35- 20 33- 18 31- 16 29- 14 27- 12 25- 10  23-  8  21-  6
Wk32  04/23  36- 16   3- 35  37-  8   9- 11  15- 14 18- 20  17-  4  12-  7   1-  6 Manually assigned
Wk33  04/30  20- 26 32- 38 29- 30 34- 36 16- 17 22- 28 19- 31   9- 35  33- 25 Manually assigned


